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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.68 638 C 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

26.21 600 H 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

26.65 571 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh  2

26.74 565 H 10/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

26.77 563 H 12/12/21 KUHSC The Richardson Short Course 2021 Hull AJ Newcastle 3

26.84 559 F 05/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield AJ Newcastle 2

26.87 557 C 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh AJ Newcastle 1

26.95 552  07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh AJ Newcastle 2

27.00 549 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields AJ Newcastle 3

27.03 547 H 05/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield AJ Newcastle 2

27.12 541 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh AJ Newcastle 1

27.13 541 F 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield AJ Newcastle 2

27.18 538 H 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh AJ Newcastle 2

27.38 526 H 27/11/21 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2021 North Sheilds AJ Newcastle 3

27.46 521 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland AJ Newcastle 2

27.52 518 H 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield AJ Newcastle 2

27.53 518 F 02/09/18 Bebington Season Starter Bebington AJ Newcastle 3

27.63 512 H 18/07/21 Aquajets Newcastle Northumbria AJ Newcastle 0

27.63 512 F 18/03/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023 Gateshead AJ Newcastle 3

27.69 509 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

27.78 504 F 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland AJ Newcastle 2

27.91 497 H 07/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley AJ Newcastle 3

27.95 495 H 09/01/16 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

28.02 491 F 17/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC AJ Newcastle 3

28.06 489 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley AJ Newcastle 3

28.06 489 H 18/03/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023 Gateshead AJ Newcastle 3

28.15 484 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum AJ Newcastle 2

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.15 484 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum AJ Newcastle 2

28.20 481 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh AJ Newcastle 1

28.21 481 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

28.37 473 H 14/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham AJ Newcastle 2

28.37 473 H 03/03/19 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley AJ Newcastle 3

28.40 471 H 17/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC AJ Newcastle 3

28.44 469 F 10/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston AJ Newcastle 3

28.45 469 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham AJ Newcastle 3

29.46 422 H 19/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham  3

29.86 405 H 10/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston AJ Newcastle 3

29.96 401 F 20/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham AJ Newcastle 3

30.00 400 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

30.10 396 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley  3

30.24 390 H 18/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland AJ Newcastle 3

30.59 377 H 01/12/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland AJ Newcastle 2

30.85 368 H 17/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

31.12 358  08/02/14 Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier Durham AJ Newcastle 3

31.31 352 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley AJ Newcastle 3

31.63 341 F 19/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

31.76 337 F 21/09/13 Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet Durham AJ Newcastle 3

31.90 332  13/07/13 Durham City End of Season Gala Durham AJ Newcastle 3

31.91 332 H 21/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby AJ Newcastle 3

32.13 325 H 19/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland AJ Newcastle 3

32.18 324 F 11/05/13 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams 2013 Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

32.41 317 H 15/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

32.42 317  16/06/13 Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013 Scarborough AJ Newcastle 3

33.48 288 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington AJ Newcastle 4

33.74 281 F 01/07/12 Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open Broughton AJ Newcastle 3

33.94 276 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield AJ Newcastle 3

34.24 269 F 21/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn AJ Newcastle 4

35.05 251 H 21/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn AJ Newcastle 4

42.83 137 H 06/06/10 Blyth Lifeguard Sprints Blyth AJ Newcastle 4

43.10 135 H 17/04/10 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn AJ Newcastle 3

43.23 133 H 09/01/11 Peterlee Graded Meet Stanley AJ Newcastle 4

43.84 128 H 24/10/09 Chester Le Street Junior Chester-le-Street AJ Newcastle 4

44.09 126 H 11/12/10 Derwentside Xmas Cracker Stanley AJ Newcastle 4
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27.38 526 H 27/11/21 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2021 North Sheilds AJ Newcastle 3

27.63 512 H 18/07/21 Aquajets Newcastle Northumbria AJ Newcastle 0

28.06 489 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley AJ Newcastle 3

28.37 473 H 03/03/19 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley AJ Newcastle 3
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28.21 481 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

28.37 473 H 14/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham AJ Newcastle 2

27.53 518 F 02/09/18 Bebington Season Starter Bebington AJ Newcastle 3

27.91 497 H 07/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley AJ Newcastle 3

27.18 538 H 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh AJ Newcastle 2

27.69 509 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2
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27.78 504 F 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland AJ Newcastle 2

27.46 521 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland AJ Newcastle 2

28.45 469 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham AJ Newcastle 3
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29.86 405 H 10/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston AJ Newcastle 3

27.95 495 H 09/01/16 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AJ Newcastle 3
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30.10 396 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley  3

29.96 401 F 20/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham AJ Newcastle 3

30.24 390 H 18/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland AJ Newcastle 3

31.31 352 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley AJ Newcastle 3

31.12 358  08/02/14 Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier Durham AJ Newcastle 3

30.59 377 H 01/12/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland AJ Newcastle 2

30.85 368 H 17/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

31.63 341 F 19/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

31.76 337 F 21/09/13 Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet Durham AJ Newcastle 3

31.90 332  13/07/13 Durham City End of Season Gala Durham AJ Newcastle 3

32.42 317  16/06/13 Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013 Scarborough AJ Newcastle 3

32.13 325 H 19/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland AJ Newcastle 3

32.18 324 F 11/05/13 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams 2013 Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

31.91 332 H 21/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby AJ Newcastle 3

32.41 317 H 15/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

33.48 288 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington AJ Newcastle 4

33.94 276 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield AJ Newcastle 3

33.74 281 F 01/07/12 Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open Broughton AJ Newcastle 3

34.24 269 F 21/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn AJ Newcastle 4

35.05 251 H 21/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn AJ Newcastle 4

43.23 133 H 09/01/11 Peterlee Graded Meet Stanley AJ Newcastle 4
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